RowenTa

Rowenta City Space RO2522WA vacuum 1,2 | Cylinder vacuum

750 S.u> W Bagless

Brand : Rowenta

Product name : RO2522WA
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Product family: City Space

750 W
Type C
AC

1,21

Cylinder vacuum
w0l
Telescopic
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3 wheel(s)

1 wheel(s)
Bagless

HEPA

Cyclonic

HEPA 10
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Carpet, Hard floor
77 dB

17,1 kPa

201/s

Product code: RO2522WA
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Dust container full indicator *
Number of park/storage positions
Bumper guard
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2-step brush

7,65 m
China
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206,4 mm
398,4 mm
259,9 mm
3,7 kg
285 mm
470 mm
300 mm
5,85 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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