Rowenta City Space RO2522WA vacuum 1,2 l Cylinder vacuum 750 خشک W Bagless

Brand : Rowenta Product family: City Space Product code: RO2522WA

Product name: RO2522WA

نوع تمیز کردن: خشک, Cylinder vacuum, نوع بیشترین قدرت ورودی: Cylinder vacuum, نوع تمیز کردن: خشک, Bagless, 1,2 نوع کلیسه الدو برقی اظرفیت گرد و غبار: HEPA, Dirt separating method: Cyclonic, 77 نفیلتر هوای جارو برقی کلیسه (BB سطح نویز: 77 رنگ محصول: سیاه, سبز (RB سطح نویز: 73



مدیریت انرژی		Performance	
* بیشترین قدرت ورودی نوع پلاگین	750 W Type C	شعاع عاملکرد کشور مبدا	7,65 m China
منبع برق	AC	ارگونومی ها	
طرح		طول سیم	5 m
* ظرفیت گرد و غبار * نوع * نوع تمیز کردن * رنگ محصول نوع لوله	 Cylinder vacuum خشک * نوع تمی سیاه, سبز * رنگ ه	Dust container full indicator * Number of park/storage positions Bumper guard دسته(ها)ی حمل	× 2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
نوع نونه جنس لوله	elescopic فلز	وزن و ابعاد	
تعداد چرخ ها Number of 360° rotating wheels * بدون کیسه	عداد چر: mber of 360° rotating wheels 1 wheel(s)	عرض عمق ارتفاع	206,4 mm 398,4 mm 259,9 mm
Performance		وزن	3,7 kg
* فیلتر هوای جارو برقی * Dirt separating method HEPA class مقدار مراحل تصفیه هوا	HEPA Cyclonic HEPA 10 2	عرض بسته بندی عمق بسته بندی ارتفاع بسته بندی وزن بسته	285 mm 470 mm 300 mm 5,85 kg
* استفاده مناسب	خانه * اُستفاده g surfaces * Carpet, Hard floor 77 dB 17,1 kPa	محتوای بسته بندی	
Cleaning surfaces * * سطح نویز خلاء		سری باریک شامل نازل رومبلی -	x x
جریان هوا		جزئیات فنی	
		2-step brush	✓



3221610110300

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.